BEAVER CREEK REGIONAL - DIVISION | - REGION 1

PAIRING

TIME

1
1
1

10
10
10

11
11
11

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

NAME
SARAH MERAL
HANNAH PITRE

AVA HEINE

VICTORIA STEPHENS

TEAGAN CONNORS
HALLE PLAISANCE

SARAYA SHANK
SAHITHI KONERU
CAITLIN DULANEY

ABIGAIL STEVENS
KAYLIE HARRIS
ELENA DISHMAN

NEELY RISPONE
AUBREY STARK
CAYLEIGH GLOVER

DARIELLE MILLER
KAYLEE DUFRENE
COLLEEN MARTIN

MOLLY STAVINOHA

RACHEL LOGAN
GABRIELLE BROWN

ADDISON FERRERAS
KAYLA McDERMOTT

EMILY HUNT

EMMA POCHE

AUBREE MATHERNE

NINA MICHEL

LILLY DEMPSTER
FELICITY KLANCIR
ALISON QUIRK

REAGAN ELMORE
EMMA HEBERT
SOPHIA HODSON

SCHOOL
ST. SCHOLASTICA
DUTCHTOWN
ST. JOSEPH'S ACADEMY

MOUNT CARMEL
LUSHER CHARTER
CENTRAL LAFOURCHE

MANDEVILLE
DOMINICAN
DUTCHTOWN

ST. JOSEPH'S ACADEMY
DENHAM SPRINGS
VANDEBILT CATHOLIC

ST. JOSEPH'S ACADEMY
NORTHSHORE
SLIDELL

MANDEVILLE
MOUNT CARMEL
SLIDELL

DOMINICAN
HAHNVILLE
DESTREHAN

MOUNT CARMEL
SALMEN
ST. SCHOLASTICA

LUTCHER
E.D. WHITE
ST. SCHOLASTICA

E.D. WHITE
MANDEVILLE
NORTHSHORE

NORTHSHORE
E.D. WHITE
CENTRAL LAFOURCHE



12
12
12
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13
13
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14
14

15
15
15

16
16
16
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17
17
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18
18
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10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

HAILEY DENNING
KAMRYN BOWLES
AMELIA SIVERD

ADLEY MURY
EMILY ALLEMOND
AVERI FINKLEA

LILY GUILLOT
EVAN BELLOW
PALMER DELSA

ALEXIA PERKINS
KAELI BOURGOYNE
HILARY OWENS

ANNA FAULK
CARSYN HYMEL
KATIE WARD

DEMI LEBLANC
ADDISON FORBES
ANNE-MARIE DUFRENE

MACIE INMAN
JENNA EISENMAN
ELENA ASEVEDO

JENNIFER GOENS
AUBREY EUPER
RAQUEL ROACH

MORGAN CITY
PONCHATOULA
LAKESHORE

ASSUMPTION
MORGAN CITY
LAKESHORE

ASSUMPTION
DOMINICAN
LAKESHORE

DUTCHTOWN
ASSUMPTION
CENTRAL LAFOURCHE

VANDEBILT CATHOLIC
LUTCHER
WALKER

VANDEBILT CATHOLIC
WALKER
HAHNVILLE

WALKER
BELLE CHASSE
CABRINI

CABRINI
BELLE CHASSE
CABRINI
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